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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

0 24 Total Team

0 40 Total Team

5 69 Total Team

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

7 35 Total Team
4 8 2 Brathwaite Valissia

3 10 6 Rosa Khrystin

6 44 Total Team
3 11 4 Thomas Juliseaa

2 18 Total Team

Best Scorer 2 19 1 FOSS LESLIE14 28 2 Brathwaite Valissia

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

1 35 Total Team
1 5 1 FOSS LESLIE

1 14 Total Team
1 9 9 SIMPSON AUDEA

2 24 Total Team
1 10 1 FOSS LESLIE

1 4 4 WATKINS NICHOLE

19 Total Team
23 73 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

18 47 Total Team
3 8 8 Barry Tamisha

3 5 13 James Shanice

1 1 Total Team
1 1 9 George Anisha

29 75 Total Team
12 24 2 Brathwaite Valissia

6 14 4 Thomas Juliseaa

27 Total Team
75 123 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TCI • Turks&Caicos 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 FOSS LESLIE

2 WILDISH ACHSAH

3 VERNICE JAYDA

4 WATKINS NICHOLE

5 GARDINER HEIDI

6 WILLIAMS DONNELL

7 STUBBS EMILY-ANN

8 SENIOR PATRICE

9 SIMPSON AUDEA

10 LEE YANIKE
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2

1
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Coach:
Assistant:

Donnovan Garvey (TCI)

Dorn Fulford (TCI)

ISV • US Virgin Island 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Selkridge Danielle

2 Brathwaite Valissia

4 Thomas Juliseaa

6 Rosa KhrystinL

7 Claxton Raemeisha

8 Barry Tamisha

9 George Anisha

10 Murphy Merissa

13 James Shanice

14 Gumbs Sacha

15 Williams Amara

17 John Keyanna
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6

14

6

2

3

4

2

5

1

5

Coach:
Assistant:

Nicholas, Jerall (ISV)

Schjang-Simmonds, Me (ISV)

Referees: CORNELIA, Urlgenick (CUR) & WILLIAMS, Kirt (BAR)

ISV
TCI 0

3 25

3

25

11

25

9

75

23

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:15 0:18 0:15 0:48

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 1808/7/2016

Christiansted

Ronald Charles Arena

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 11:54  Total: 0:54
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

World Championship Qualification Tournament
Women Group A


